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PART-TIME Faculty Office Hours (Non-Advising Faculty)

CS	Afifi, Maziyar	LH-408D	278-1063	        T 10:00-12:00pm
	mafifi@fullerton.edu
CS	Anderson, Chathi	LH-407A	278-4131	        			       		
	canderson@fullerton.edu				
CS 	Bailey, Aly	LH-407A	278-4131	        M 10:00-12:00pm
	albailey@fullerton.edu
CS	Blair, Heather	LH-408D	278-1063	       W 12:00-1:00pm & by appt.                 
	hblair@fullerton.edu
CS	Blumer, Collette	CP-430-C	278-8319	        MW  3:45-4:45pm, T 6:45-7:45pm                	        	
	cblumer@fullerton.edu	
CS	Buckley, Tess	LH-407B	278-1059           M 10:00-11:00am	
	tbuckley@fullerto.edu	
CS	Bugrov, Maksim	LH-408C	278-1062          TR	11:30-12:30pm        
	mbugrov@fullerton.edu
CS	Cravalho, Ariana	LH-407B	278-1059	         T 8:00-10:00am
	acravalho@fullerton.edu
CS	Culliver, Katherine	LH-411	278-1064	       TR 2:30-3:30pm
	kculliver@fullerton.edu
CS	Denham, Jonathan	LH-411	278-1064	       TR 10:00-11:00a  
	jdenham@fullerton.edu		
CS	Edwards, David	TSU-218	278-7739 	        MW 9:00-10:00pm, & any other time by appt.	
	daveedwards@fullerton.edu
CS	Eldridge, Alonzo	LH-408D	278-1063	         M 1:00-2:00pm, T 2:30-3:30pm		
	aeldridge@fullerton.edu
CS	Frye, Nise	CP-408A	278-3902	        
	dfrye@fullerton.edu

CS	Gamble, Malcom	LH-411	278-1064	       W 1:00-2:00pm
	magamble@fullerton.edu
CS	Garcia, Wintilo	  LH-408A  278-3492 	        M 10:00-11:00pm        
	wgarcia@fullerton.edu	
CS	Gevirtzman, Bruce	   LH-408D	  278-1063       M 9:00-11:00am		
	bgevirtzman@fullerton.edu
CS	Han, Molly	LH-407B	278-1059	       M 11:00-12:00pm
	Mohan3@fullerton.edu
CS	Hart, Holly	LH-407A	278-4131	       TR 11:30-12:30pm
	hohart@fullerton.edu
CS	Hydanus, Karen	LH-407B	278-1059	       W 11:00-1:00pm
	Kahydanus@fullerton.edu	
CS	Lee, Peter	 CP-408A	 278-3492	        TR 10:00-11:00am, W 3:00-4:00pm     
	plee@fullerton.edu			        R (Irvine Campus) 6:00-7:00pm 			
CS	Martinez, Laura	LH-407B	278-1059	       TR 1:00-2:00pm
	laumartinez@fullerton.edu
CS	Mierop, Jack	LH-407A	278-4131	       TR 1:00-2:00pm & 4:00-4:30pm					
	jmierop@fullerton.edu					
CS	Moscozco, Raquel	LH-407B	278-1059	         R 4:00-6:00pm
	rmoscozco@fullerton.edu
CS	Munoz, Blanca	LH-408C	278-1062           W 12:30-2:30pm
	blmunoz@fullerton.edu	
CS	Nguyen, Samuel	LH-407B	278-4059	         W 2:30-3:30pm
	sanguyen@fullerton.edu
CS        	Ragg, Franklin               LH 408D     278-1063          WR 2:30-3:30pm
	fragg@fullerton.edu  
CS	Rodgriguez, CatherineLH 407B	278-1059	          R 10:00-12:00pm
	catrodriguez@fullerton.edu
CS	Romo, Derek	LH-408D	278-1063	        MW 7:00-8:00pm
	deromo@fullerton.edu	

CS	Schneiderman, Julia	LH-408C	278-1062	        W 8:45-9:45am
	juschneiderman@fullerton.edu
CS	Selnick, Sharon	LH-408C	278-1063	         MW 11:30-12:30pm 
	sselnick@fullerton.edu
CS	Solomon, Chantel	LH-408C	278-1062	         R 1:15-2:15pm
	csolomon@fullerton.edu	
CS	Toomey, Adrian	LH-411	278-1064	          MW 7.00-8.00pm & F 2:00-3:00pm	
	atoomey@fullerton.edu                                               
CS	Tran, Thanh	LH-411	278-1064	          MW 9:00-10:00am	
	thatran@fullerton.edu
CS	Vo, Linh	LH-408C	278-1062              M 10:00-11:00am
	livo@fullerton.edu
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Office Locations: 
CP-College Park   
LH-Langsdorf Hall	
	                                               































